2\

Little Big Tots Foundation
December 2021

MERRY CHRISTMAS

N
2

Featured Program

BBl

. &)

Nobu Yamauchi RBI League is a recreation, sports, leisure, athletics:
general in Hilo, HI, which was founded in 2014. For more
information contact President Wayne Yamauchi.

Little Big Tots Foundation is a Section 501 (c) (3) charitable organization, EIN 83-2003312. All donations are deemed tax-deductible absent
any limitations on deductibility applicable to a particular taxpayer. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your contribution.

Created: 9/2021



Little Big Tots Foundation
December 2021

WWW.littlebigtots.OIg

Financial Assistance Available now

SERVICES
Little Big Tots Foundation provides financial assistance to eligible youth that require assistance
with registration fees for an extracurricular activity.

Below is the income threshold for eligible families:

HH SIZE MAX INCOME
2 $22,000.00

$30,000.00
$35,000.00
$45,000.00
$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$60,000.00
$65,000.00
10 $70,000.00

© 00 N oo o1 B~ W

For Applications:
Check out our website littlebigtots.org

Mission Statement

To provide financial assistance to community youth ages three (3) to thirteen
(13) years of age to increase participation in any extra-curricular activity.

Little Big Tots Foundation is a Section 501 (c) (3) charitable organization, EIN 83-2005512. All donations are deemed tax-deductible absent
any limitations on deductibility applicable to a particular taxpayer. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your contribution.

Created: 9/2021



