



Little Big Tots Foundation
December 2021

MERRY CHRISTMAS

Featured Program



Nobu Yamauchi RBI League is a recreation, sports, leisure, athletics: general in Hilo, HI, which was founded in 2014. For more information contact President Wayne Yamauchi.



Little Big Tots Foundation is a Section 501(c) (3) charitable organization, EIN 83-2603312. All donations are deemed tax-deductible absent any limitations on deductibility applicable to a particular taxpayer. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your contribution.



Little Big Tots Foundation

December 2021

www.littlebigtots.org

Financial Assistance Available now

SERVICES

Little Big Tots Foundation provides financial assistance to eligible youth that require assistance with registration fees for an extracurricular activity.

Below is the income threshold for eligible families:

HH SIZE	MAX INCOME
2	\$22,000.00
3	\$30,000.00
4	\$35,000.00
5	\$45,000.00
6	\$50,000.00
7	\$55,000.00
8	\$60,000.00
9	\$65,000.00
10	\$70,000.00

For Applications:
Check out our website littlebigtots.org

Mission Statement

To provide financial assistance to community youth ages three (3) to thirteen (13) years of age to increase participation in any extra-curricular activity.

Little Big Tots Foundation is a Section 501(c) (3) charitable organization, EIN 83-2603312. All donations are deemed tax-deductible absent any limitations on deductibility applicable to a particular taxpayer. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your contribution.